
Lake Atalanta - November 2017

11/01/2017 - 11/30/2017 LAKE ATALANTA

Total 9864

Peak Day Sun, 5 Nov, 2017 (971)

Minimum Day Tue, 7 Nov, 2017 (72)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 14

Daily Average 329

Average Workday Traffic 264

Average Weekend Traffic 507

Weekly Average 2302

Monthly Average 10008

Date LAKE ATALANTA

Wed, Nov 1, 2017 243

Thu, Nov 2, 2017 574

Fri, Nov 3, 2017 276

Sat, Nov 4, 2017 642

Sun, Nov 5, 2017 971

Mon, Nov 6, 2017 89

Tue, Nov 7, 2017 72

Wed, Nov 8, 2017 168

Thu, Nov 9, 2017 226

Fri, Nov 10, 2017 227

Sat, Nov 11, 2017 302

Sun, Nov 12, 2017 414

Mon, Nov 13, 2017 206

Tue, Nov 14, 2017 155

Wed, Nov 15, 2017 237

Thu, Nov 16, 2017 258

Fri, Nov 17, 2017 242

Sat, Nov 18, 2017 98

Sun, Nov 19, 2017 423

Mon, Nov 20, 2017 253

Tue, Nov 21, 2017 300

Wed, Nov 22, 2017 169

Thu, Nov 23, 2017 517

Fri, Nov 24, 2017 704

Sat, Nov 25, 2017 613

Sun, Nov 26, 2017 594

Mon, Nov 27, 2017 252

Tue, Nov 28, 2017 312

Wed, Nov 29, 2017 77

Thu, Nov 30, 2017 250


